BNP 6012 & 7212 SUCTION BLAST CABINETS
EFFICIENTLY AND AFFORDABLY CLEAN, DEBURR, PEEN, OR FINISH PARTS
IMPORTANT: For safe, efficient blasting, read and follow the operations manual and seek training for
everyone who will use this equipment.
SAFETY & PRODUCTIVITY
• Unique Air-Logic system (pilot-actuat-
ed) to maximize air flow to the nozzle.
• Double-wall, sound-insulated

50HZ).
Other motors and electrical configurations are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Reclaim
CFM
(m3/m)
Dust
Coll.
230V
Stock
No.
460V
Stock
No.
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
BNP-6012S-900 CDC
BNP-6012S-900 RPH
BNP-6012S-1200 RPH
BNP-7212S-900 CDC
BNP-7212S-900 RPH
BNP-7212S-1200 RPH
900(25)
900(25)
1200(34)
900(25)
900(25)
1200(34)
CDC-1
RPH-2
RPH-3
CDC-1
RPH-2
RPH-3
28392
25483
25487
28396
25509
25513
28393
25484
25488
28397
25510
25514
2,215 (1005)
3,070 (1393)
3,825 (1735)
2,835 (1286)
3,690 (1674)
4,735 (2148)
COMPLETE SYSTEM
CABINET
BLAST RECLAIM SYSTEM
BNP-6012S
A - 60” deep
B - 60” wide
C - 81.25” high
BNP-7212S
A - 72” deep
B - 72” wide
C - 91.25” high
900 cfm
Reclaimer
47” diameter
80” high
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow.
Allow space for operator and maintenance access. See mainte-
nance access height (MAH) below.
Model illustrated: BNP-6012S, with freestanding reclaimer
Working Chamber (6012S)